 ELIS PLZEŇ a. s. Phone: +420 377 517 711
 LUCNI 425/15, 301 00 PLZEN FAX: +420 377 517 722
 CZECH REPUBLIC  e-mail: sales@elis.cz
1 / 35
2 / 35
FLONET FH30xx
DESIGN VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
design version COMPACT REMOTE
configuration COMFORT
type designation - flanged FH3014
                           - flangeless FH3024
FLONET FH30xx is an electromagnetic flow meter for a measurement of flow of conductive liquids in water supply, chemical, food and heat
distribution industry. It satisfies the most stringent requirements as to the measurement accuracy, long-term stability and sanitary standards.
The measurement of flow is carried out in both directions. The meter sensor doesn't have any mechanical moving parts and its installation
into the piping system has no impact on fluid mechanics or pressure.
The transmitter supplies power and processes signals coming from the sensor. The OLED display is readable even in the extreme frost.
The basic configuration doesn't require opening of flowmeter, since the control is performed by using optical sensors. The meter is equipped
with a pulse, frequency and current outputs and for communication there is MODBUS RTU protocol.
pressure
diameter [mm] 25 to 4020 50 to 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 to 600 700 800 900 12001000
L1 [mm] 200200 200 250 250 300 350 450 500 550 600 700 800 900 12001000
L0 [mm] 10474 104 104 134 134 219 - - - - - - - --
RATED INTERNAL DIAMETER AND SENSOR LENGTH
40 bar / 150lb 16 bar / 150lb 10 bar / 150lb 6 bar / 150lb
TRANSMITTER
L1
d
ia
m
e
te
r
/
si
ze
3
.8
2
"
9
7
 m
m
L0
FLANGELESS VERSIONFLANGED VERSION
METER SPECIFICATION
nominal diameter / size
nominal pressure [bar / psi]
min. conductivity of measured liquid
electrode material
ambient temperature
sensor lining
design version
connection
max. temperature of measured liquid
measurement accuracy EN ISO 4064-1 (OIML R 49)    *)
measurement range
DN15 to DN1200 / 3/4” to 48”
6, 10, 16, 25, 40 / 150, 300, 600
10 µS/cm
stainless steel, grade 1.4571 (316Ti), Hastelloy C276, Titanium, Tantalum
-40°C to +70°C (-40°F to 160°F)
soft or hard rubber, special rubber for drinking water, Teflon
compact or with remote transmitter
flanged (depending on customer requirements), flangeless
up to 150°C (302°F)
2
0.025 to 10 m/s (0.08 to 33 ft/s), R = 400
communication protocol
power supply
protection class
MODBUS RTU
95 to 250V, 50 to 60Hz (AC) or 24V ± 20% (DC) 19.2 to 28.8V
IP 67 (IP 68 on request)
outputs current 4 to 20 mA, insulated
2pc pulse / binary / frequency 0 to 10 kHz, insulated

protection class
20µS/cm, on agreement with the manufacturer down to 5µS/cm
DESIGN VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
design version
type designation - flanged
- wafer
FN5030.2
FN5040.2
COMPACT
type designation - flanged
- wafer
FN5010.2
FN5020.2
FN5031.2
FN5041.2
REMOTE
FN5011.2
FN5021.2
ISX.MXX
IS0.MXX
SENSOR
ISX.1XX
IS0.1XX
104
104
H [mm]
97
97
for heat
meters
APPLICATION
for cold met.
and other appl.
ELIS PLZEŇ a. s.
LUCNI 425/15, 301 00 PLZEN
CZECH REPUBLIC
700
700
-
800
800
-
6 bar
communication interface RS-485 ModBus RTU
9 / 35
®
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METERS FLONET FR 10xx
10 / 35
FLONET FR 10xx
ELIS PLZEŇ a.s., LUČNÍ 425/15
301 00 PLZEŇ
CZECH REPUBLIC
TEL.: +420 377 517 711
FAX:  +420 377 517 722
e-mail: sales@elis.cz
http: //www.elis.cz
Es 90 366 K/b
METER SPECIFICATION
nominal diameter DN
nominal pressure PN
min. conductivity of measured fluid
ambient temperature
power supply
sensor lining
version
connection
electrode material
max. temperature of measured liquid
measurement accuracy
DN 15 to DN 1200
6, 10, 16, 25, 40
5µS/cm
-5 to 55 °C
90 to 250V AC, 50 to 60Hz, 15 to 50V DC
soft of hard rubber, special rubber for drinking water, Teflon
remote of compact version

signal outputs insulated current output  4 to 20mA ~ (0 to Q )  max
insulated frequency output 0 to 1,000Hz ~ (0 to Q ) max
DESIGN VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
design version COMPACT REMOTE
configuration ECONOMIC ECONOMIC
type designation FS 10X0 FS 10X1
COMFORT COMFORT
FS 10X4 FS 10X5
®
Electromagnetic flow meters of the type series FLONET FS 10xx are intended for professional flow-rate
measurements of electrically conductive fluids including abrasive particles. The meters meet most demanding
requirements regarding measurement accuracy and long-term parameter stability. Flow-rate measurements in both
directions are possible. The flow sensor includes no movable mechanical parts, has excellent wear resistance
and its effect on the fluid flow characteristic or pressure in the connecting piping is negligible. The associated
electronic unit supplies power to the sensor unit and processes the flow-rate signals. The meter has current and
PN
500450400350300250
10
200150
16
inner diameter d [mm] 450400350300250200150100
L1 [mm]
L0 [mm]
600600550500450---
-----219219134
CONNECTION FLANGE, RATED INTERNAL DIAMETER AND SENSOR LENGTH
connection flange DN
ELECTRONIC UNIT
7
6
165
190
1
2
6
90L1
FLANGED VERSION
d
L0
WAFER VERSION
D
N
D
Nd
frequency outputs. Communication with  external devices is via the Hart communication protocol. The meter
display information is in English.
13 / 35
14 / 35
FLONEX FXx11x
FLONEX FXx11x is an induction flow meter for a measurement of flow of conductive liquids in chemically hazardous environment. It
satisfies the most stringent requirements as to the accuracy and long-term stability of measurement and hygyenic standards for
measurement of drinking water. The flow measurement is carried out in both directions. The meter sensor doesn't have any
mechanical moving parts and its installation into the piping system has no impact on fluid stability and pressure of measured liquids.
The transmitter supplies power and processes signals coming from the sensor. Thanks to the OLED display the data are easy to
read even in the extreme frost. The basic configuration doesn't require opening of flow meter, since the control is exercised using
optical sensors. The flow meter has pulse, frequency and current outputs. For data communication there is available MODBUS
RTU protocol.
METER SPECIFICATION
nominal diameter / size
nominal pressure [bar / psi]
electrode material
ambient temperature max. range
sensor lining
design version
piping connection
protection class
DN15 to DN300 / 1/2" to 12"
10, 16 or 40 (related to diameter) / 150 (related to size)
10 µS/cm
stainless steel, grade 1.4571 (316Ti), Hastelloy C276, Titanium, Tantalum
–35°C to +60°C (–31°F to 140°F) depending on temperature class: T3 to T6
soft or hard rubber for potable water, PTFE
compact or with remote transmitter
flanges EN1092-1, ASME B16.5
IP 67
FLANGED VERSION

keyboard, signal outputs), STANDARD (including a display unit, signal outputs) or ECONOMIC outputs only .(signal )
TRANSMITTERULTRASONIC SENSOR
METER VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
version
configuration
single-beam type
dual-beam type SE4021
SE4011
ECONOMIC
REMOTE
SE4023
SE4013
STANDARD
SE4025
SE4015
COMFORT
®
ELIS PLZE a. s.Ň
425/15, 1 00LUCNI 30 PLZEN
CZECH REPUBLIC
Phone: +420 377 517 711
FAX:  +420 377 517 722
e-mail: sales@elis.cz
approval MID TCM 142/16 - 5353 for SE4011
Es90332K/c
*) optional measurement accuracy 1% for velocity of the measured liquid v > 0.5 m/s / for SE401x± 1.64 ft/s
0.5% for velocity of the measured liquid v > 0.5 m/s / for SE402x± 1.64 ft/s
7.87" / 200 mm
7
.6
0
"
/
1
9
3
 m
m
85 mm
3.35"
for DN200 to DN500 / 8" to 20"
power supply 24 V DC 10%±
23 / 35
24 / 35
SONOELIS SE401 , SE402x.xRP x.xRP
METER SPECIFICATIONS
nominal diameter / size
nominal pressure [bar / psi]
ambient temperature
display unit
power supply
protection class ( )transmitter
protection class (ultrasonic sensor)
outputs (insulated)
optional accessories
D 00N4 to DN1200 / 12" to 48"
standard 10 / 150
5 to 55°C / 41 F to 151 F°C ° °
alpha-numerical LCD unit, two lines of 16 characters each
IP 65
IP 54 (IP 68)
100 to 250VAC, 50 to 60Hz (AC)
pulse type
frequency type 0 to 1,000Hz or 10kHz

. The transmitter can be placed in plastic or aluminium box.a display unit, signal outputs) or ECONOMIC (signal outputs only)
TRANSMITTERULTRASONIC SENSOR
METER VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
version
configuration
single-beam type
dual-beam type SE4021.RP
SE4011.RP
ECONOMIC
REMOTE - PLATIC BOX
SE4023.RP
SE4013.RP
STANDARD
SE4025.RP
SE4015.RP
COMFORT
®
ELIS PLZE a. s.Ň
425/15, 1 00LUCNI 30 PLZEN
CZECH REPUBLIC
Phone: +420 377 517 711
FAX:  +420 377 517 722
e-mail: sales@elis.cz
Es90 K692
7.87" / 200 mm
7
.6
0
"
/
1
9
3
 m
m
85 mm
3.35"
operational pressure [bar] 7.5
measurement accuracy EN ISO 4064-1 (OIML R 49) 2
Maximum temperature during removing/changing of
transductors from a sensor 40 °C / 104 °F
SE4021.1RP
SE4011.1RP
ECONOMIC
REMOTE - ALUMINIUM BOX
SE4025.1RP
SE4015.1RP
COMFORT
25 / 35
26 / 35
SONOELIS SE404x, SE406x
METER VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
version
configuration
single-beam sensor
dual-beam sensor SE4061
SE4041
REMOTE
SE4063
SE4043
SE4065
SE4045
ECONOMIC STANDARD COMFORT
14.2" / 360 mm
TRANSMITTER FLOWMETER SENSOR
METER SPECIFICATIONS
nominal diameter / size
nominal pressure [bar / psi]
ambient temperature
display unit
power supply
protection class  (transmitter)
protection class  (sensor)
outputs (insulated)
optional accessories
D  N32 to DN300 / 1 1/4" to 12"
40 / 600 (DN32 to DN80 / 1 1/4" to 3") and 16 / 150 (from DN100 / 5")
5°C to 55°C / 41 °F to 151 °F
alpha-numerical LCD unit, two lines of 16 characters each
IP 65
IP 67
relay type 24VAC/0.1 A
100 to 250VAC, 50 to 60Hz (AC)
pulse type, one pulse per 0.1 to 1,000 litres
frequency type, 0 to 1,000Hz or 10kHz
communication line RS 485
mass flow-rate measurement capability for measurement of water
flow-rate measurement in two directions
sensor protection class IP68
extended temperature range: -20°C to +180°C / -4 °F to 356 °F
current output 0 (4) to 20mA
temperature of measured liquid
measurement accuracy EN ISO 4064-1 (OIML R 49),
EN1434 (OIML R 75)   *) 2
0 °C to 150 °C / 32 °F to 302 °F
Es90279K/d
Ultrasonic flow meters SONOELIS SE404x (single-beam) and SE406x (dual-beam) are intended for flow rate
measurements of conductive, non-conductive and aggressive liquids. Ultrasonic flow meters operate on the principle
of measuring the difference in transit times of ultrasonic waves travelling in and against the fluid flow direction. The
meter consists of a flow sensor and remote transmitter. Ultrasonic flow meters offer excellent user value in their high
measurement accuracy over a wide range of measured values, long-term stability, negligible hydraulic losses and the
capability of measuring the flow rate of virtually any liquid medium. The transmitter supplies power to ultrasonic probes
and, via its outputs, communicates the flow-rate data to other co-operating data processing systems. The meter is
supplied with remote transmitter. Regarding operator comfort and optional accessories, the meter can be delivered in
three configurations: COMFORT (including a display unit and control keyboard, signal outputs), STANDARD (including
a display unit, signal outputs) or ECONOMIC (signal outputs only). The transmitter is fitted into a plastic box in the
remote version.
®
ELIS PLZEŇ a. s.
LUCNI 425/15, 301 00 PLZEN
CZECH REPUBLIC
Phone: +420 377 517 711
FAX:  +420 377 517 722
e-mail: sales@elis.cz

SE8045.1
ECONOMIC COMFORT
METER VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
29 / 35
30 / 35
METER SPECIFICATIONS
c .om  line MODBUS
pulse, radio, GSM output
nominal diameter DN600 to DN1200 (24" to 48")
power supply 24 V DC
0 to 1 ° C° (32° to 3 °F)50 02
2° (35.6° F)
DN to DN 00 ( / " to ")20 5 3 4 20
input or output piping
M-Bus
230 V AC
230 V AC or battery
IP54
IP65
5 to 55° C° ° °(41 to 131 F)
2
temperature range of flow meter
min. temperature difference of calorimetric counter
nominal diameter of flow meter
flow meter position
measurement accuracy EN 1434 (OIML R 75)
communication of the system
power supply of flow meter
power supply of calorimetric counter
p c orimetricrotection class al counter
p frotection class low meter
ambient temperature
optional accessories of calorimetric counter
Es90 K652
ELIS ET3010.0THERM
ELISTHERM ET3010.0 heat/cold meter systems are intended for measurement of absolute heat and cold energy
delivered or consumed in closed heating/cooling systems.
The ELISTHERM ET3010.0 heat/cold meter measures and stores information of heat/cold quantity calculated
from the water temperature measured at the pipeline's input and output by means of coupled resistance
temperature sensors Pt100 (Pt500) and from the flow of heating/cooling water through electromagnetic flow meter
located at the pipeline's input or output.
ELISTHERM ET3010.0 heat/cold meter systems are delivered in the following configuration:
- Calorimetric counter
- Couple resistance of temperature sensors Pt100 (Pt500)
- E FLONET FN50xxlectromagnetic flow meter
®
Phone: +420 377 517 711
FAX:  +420 377 517 722
e-mail: sales@elis.cz
POWER SUPPLY
TERMOMETER
COMMUNICATION LINE
SENSOR
OF FLOW
METER
INPUT PIPING
OUTPUT PIPING
SCHEME OF CONNECTION OF ELISTHERM ET3010.0 HEAT/COLD METER
IN HEAT/COOLING SYSTEM
ELECTRONIC UNIT
TERMOMETER
CUSTOMER
PLANT
(Building)
TRANSMITTER
OF FLOW
METER
CALORIMETRIC
COUNTER
optional accessories of flow meter
ELIS PLZE a. s.Ň
425/ , 301 00 PLZENLUCNI 15

SONOELIS SE4041
Plastic box
METER VERSION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
33 / 35
®
HEAT/COLD METERS IN WATER
ELISTHERM ET3020.x7
34 / 35
METER SPECIFICATIONS
Es90656K
ELISTHERM ET3020.x7
ELISTHERM ET3020.x7 heat/cold meter systems are intended for measurement of absolute heat and cold energy
delivered or consumed in closed heating/cooling systems.
The ELISTHERM ET3020.x7 heat/cold meter measures and stores information of heat/cold quantity calculated
from the water temperature measured at the pipeline's input and output by means of coupled resistance
temperature sensors Pt100 (Pt500) and from the flow of heating/cooling water through ultrasonic flowmeter
located at the pipeline's input or output.
ELISTHERM ET3020.07 heat/cold meter systems are delivered in following configuration:
- Calorimetric counter
- Couple resistance of temperature sensors Pt100 (Pt500)
- Ultrasonic flow meter SONOELIS SE4011
®
Phone: +420 377 517 711
FAX:  +420 377 517 722
e-mail: sales@elis.cz
POWER SUPPLY
TERMOMETER
COMMUNICATION LINE
SENSOR
OF FLOW
METER
INPUT PIPING
OUTPUT PIPING
ELISTHERM ET3020.x7 heat/cold meter systems
ELECTRONIC UNIT
TERMOMETER
CUSTOMER
PLANT
(Building)
TRANSMITTER
OF FLOW
METER
CALORIMETRIC
COUNTER
com. line MODBUS
pulse, radio, GSM output
temperature of water 180° C (356° F)
0° to 150° C (32° to 302°F)
2° (35.6° F)
DN200 to DN1200 (8" to 48")
input or output piping
M-Bus
230 V AC
230 V AC or battery
IP54
IP54
5° to 55° C (41° to 131° F)
2
temperature range of flow meter
min. temperature difference of calorimetric counter
nominal diameter of flow meter
flow meter position
measurement accuracy EN 1434 (OIML R 75)
communication of the system
power supply of flow meter
power supply of calorimetric counter
protection class calorimetric counter
protection class flow meter
ambient temperature
optional accessories of calorimetric counter
optional accessories of flow meter
ELIS PLZEŇ a. s.